HW REV# 01.00
nE2-902
DATASHEET
IEEE 802.11 b/g/n, MIMO
High-Performance,
2x2 MIMO
MiniPCIe Radio
Module

nE2-902
HW REV# 01.00
ORDERING INFORMATION
nE2-902 Mini PCIe Radio Module, MIMO, IEEE 802.11 b/g/n ,902 MHz, 29 dBm
RADIO SPECIFICATION
3
Data Rate
TX Power  (dBm)
(Per chain)
Power Consumption        (W)
RX Sensitivity
(dBm)
11 Mbps 29 5.80 -91
5.5 Mbps 29 5.80 -94
2 Mbps 29 5.80 -94
1 Mbps 29 5.80 -98
54 Mbps 23 4.00 -75
48 Mbps 25 4.30 -78
36 Mbps 27 4.90 -81
24 Mbps 29 5.80 -85
18 Mbps 29 5.80 -87
12Mbps 29 5.80 -92
9 Mbps 29 5.80 -93
6 Mbps 29 5.80 -94
HT20-MCS15 23 3.8 -67
HT20-MCS14 24 4.10 -71
HT20-MCS13 24 4.10 -74
HT20-MCS12 27 4.90 -78
HT20-MCS11 29 5.80 -81
HT20-MCS10 29 5.80 -85
HT20-MCS9 29 5.80 -89
HT20-MCS8 29 5.80 -91
Tolerance for TX Power and Sensitivity = +/- 2 dBm, CH0+CH1 (MIMO)
VIZMONET PTE LTD
21 Woodlands Close, #03-01 Primz Biz Hub, Singapore 737 854
+65 62550581| enquiry@vizmonet.com| www.vizmonet.com